
Saturday, September 25Sportsfrom
12.45,

Results every quorter-hour
11.0-5.15. Sports Summories
3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports We XY
every quarter-hour

from 11.0-5.15. i Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

: ZB 1070ea cate m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss |

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with|Brother Dick
10. 0 14ZB Happiness Club )

10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 The Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott.11.5 Melody Fare
11.15 Sports Results Throughout

|12. 2p.m. Melody Menu
Mae
Sports Summary

2. Saturday Matinee )

3.0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary |
5.45 Saturday Star: Doris Day

EVENING PROGRAMME
George Melachrino and ‘this Orches-

So2
Melodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
The Dam Busters
Strange Stories of the Sea
Variety TimeIt’s in the Bag
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Epitaph for Henriette
For the Defence
Fireside Favourites
London Commentary
Take it Or Leave it
1ZB Evening Requests
Close downaore.

Oa.m. Breakfast Session15 Railway Notices
5 Sports Session
0 Voices We Know
5
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Eddy Howard’s OrchestraMaurice Chevalier
Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra

O Gardening with George
5&5 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
0 Morning Concert
0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
5 Racing Results Throughoutorts Cancellations
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.39 Radio Sports News
7. 0 The Dam Busters
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8.45 Epitaph for Henriette9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Light Variety9.45 London Commentary
10. O Latest from Overseas
10.15 From the Studios of H.M.V.
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH
6. Oa.m. Another New Day
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)9.39 Top Tunes |

9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
410.15 Movie Magazine
10.80 Record Rendezvous
41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr, H. B. Tur--
11.15 Sports Results Throughout
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary :1.0 Light Veriety
3. 0 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary
6.15 Sports Results
5.30 New Tales for Old
5.45 Musical Mix

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra

Boe Keeping Up with the World (Happii

6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 The Dam Busters
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8.45 The Intruder
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Anthony Choir with Ray Anthony’sOrchestra
9.47 London Commentary
10. O Variety Time
10.15 Jazz Club
19.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
11. 0 Late Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

47B 1040 ‘Seeman m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Racing and Sporting Preview
9. 0 Variety on Record
10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service
10.30 Of interest to Men41. 0.ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott
11.15 Race Results throughout the Day
11.30 4ZB Cancellation Service12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
2. 0 Southland Corner3.0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Reserved
515 Children’s session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
New Discs
Radio Sports News

it) The Dam Busters7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Tune Time
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8 45 Armchair Questionnaire
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Sentimental! Mood: Tommy Dorsey
9.47 London Commentary
10. 0 Otago Favourites
10.15 Rhythm
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Rhythm on Record
11.20 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11.45 Party Pops
412. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
9. 0 Hit Parade (Wally Chamberlain)
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Out on the Range
9.45 Keyboard Capers
10. 0 The Four Corners and the Seven
Seas
10.15 Orchestral Cameo
10.30 Strange Last Words
16.45 Light Instrumentalists and Vocalists
11.15 Accent on Strings11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Ballads of the Concert Hall
42. O Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Songs by Jo Stafford and GordonMacRae
2.15 Popular Dance Bands2.45 Rugby Commentary (from the
Showgrounds)
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.30 Light Spotlight
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Destin-ation Venus
Hawaiian Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Teatime Tunes30 Sports Roundup
0 Melodies in Strict Tempo
1 Question Mark
.30 Strange Stories of the Sea

Johnny Napoleon
Theatre of Famous Authors
Variety Time
Office Wife
For the Defence
Stars of the British Variety Stage
Saturday Night Requests
Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,

Tommy Dorsey was born on Novem-
ber 10th, 1905, in Mahonoy Plain,
Pennsylvania. Father Dorsey taught
his sons to play every instrument in
a brass band. Tommy worked as a de-
livery boy and Jimmy worked in the
coal mines, but the boys decided to
form the Dorsey Brothers Novelty Or-
chestra. In 1934, the Dorsey Brothers
band became a national sensation. The
best of the band’s early efforts were
recorded for the then infant Decca
Records. Glenn Miller played second
trombone in this band, Ray McKinley
was the drummer, and Bob Crosby
was the vocalist. At 9.30 this evening,
4ZB will present Tommy Dorsey’s
Long Playing Recording "Sentimental
Mood." A ‘

; Nine o’clock on Saturday morning
is "Hit Parade" time at 2ZA.

JO STAFFORD, who will be heard from
2ZA at 2 o'clock this afternoon, with Gordon

MacRae
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9It'S notdiffcult,
youknow,for4

non-expert to recognise
an antiseptic you can
trust

If you observewhich anti-
septic preparation is used
by those who must know;
then you can safely say( 2}This, too, I can trust:
You will notice the wide
useof Dettol' Completely
non-poisonous; Dettol is
immediately effective, and
safe to use where there
are young children.

DETtol
TRADERarr

the safe way to safetyl Peaid
RECKITT& COLMAN (N.z:) LTD: PHARMACEUTICALDIVISIONAForth837BUNEDINA

DETTOY
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